HERRAR
110m hack
Placering

BwN R

200m
Placering

OU A WN P

400m
Placering

OUAWN P

800m
Placering

OUAWN P

5000m
Placering

OU A WN P

Tresteg
Placering
1

2
3
4
5

Hojd
Placering

oA DWN PR

Kula
Placering

OU A WN P

Spjut
Placering
1

oA WN

Klubb

Finspangs AIK
Habo FIF

FIF Gnistan
Ahus FIK

IF Udd/Contact
IK Lerum FI

Klubb
Finspangs AIK
FIF Gnistan
Habo FIF
Ahus FIK

IK Lerum FI

IF Udd/Contact

Klubb

FIF Gnistan
Ahus FIK

IF Udd/Contact
Finspangs AIK
IK Lerum FI
Habo FIF

Klubb

IF Udd/Contact
Ahus FIK
Finspangs AIK
IK Lerum FI
Habo FIF

FIF Gnistan

Klubb

Habo FIF

IF Udd/Contact
Ahus FIK

IK Lerum FI
Finspangs AIK
FIF Gnistan

Klubb

Habo FIF
Ahus FIK
Finspangs AIK
IK Lerum FI
FIF Gnistan

IF Udd/Contact

Klubb

Habo FIF
Finspangs AIK
IF Udd/Contact
FIF Gnistan
Ahus FIK

IK Lerum FI

Klubb

IK Lerum FI
FIF Gnistan

IF Udd/Contact
Finspangs AIK
Ahus FIK
Habo FIF

Klubb

IK Lerum FI

IF Udd/Contact
Ahus FIK
Habo FIF
Finspangs AIK
FIF Gnistan

Stafett 4x100m

Placering
1

2
3
4
5
6

Klubb
Finspangs AIK
Ahus FIK

FIF Gnistan
Habo FIF

IK Lerum FI

IF Udd/Contact

Poangtabell Herrar

Placering
1

2
3
4
5
6

Klubb
Finspangs AIK
Ahus FIK
Habo FIF

FIF Gnistan

IF Udd/Contact
IK Lerum FI

Vind: +/- 0,00
Deltagare

Nicklas Karlsson -96
Robert Spjern -95
Henrik Johansson -85
Ola Cedergren -72
DNS

DNS

Vind: -1,00
Deltagare

Adam Axelsson -93
Simon Tofft -93
Rasmus Elfgaard -94

Alexander Nertlinge-Asp -92

Sebastian Eliasson -95
Adelegn Sjéberg - 97

Deltagare

Viktor Elvung Nillson -94
Filip Essbrant -90

Kalle Berglund -96
Gustav Schélin -94

Carl Ivarsson -96

Martin Sundqvist -94

Deltagare

Daniel Malmqyvist -88
Sirak Amanuel Belay -92
Adrian Granath -95
Anders Pihl -70
Moustafa Jawadi -92
Sverker Sjolin -65
Adelegn Sjoberg

Deltagare

Ola Grauers -??

Gustav Sandstrom -94
Sirak Amanuel Belay -92
Anders Pihl -70

Vincent Sidenvall -92
Hékan Fransson -67

Deltagare

Jonas Nilsson -94
Ludvig Isaksson -93
Joakim Karlsson -97
Sebastian Eliasson -95
Henrik Johansson -85
Sebastian Borg -96

Deltagare

Jonas Nilsson -94
Martin Sundgren -94
Sebastian Borg -96
Simon Tofft -93
Ludvig Isaksson -93
Carl Ivarsson -96

Deltagare

Ulf Petersson -84
Andreas Magnuson -94
Bengt Loo -62

Andreas Pegado -89
Filip Essbrandt -90
Anton Evertsson -95

Deltagare

Ulf Petersson -84

Bengt Loo -62

Axel Milvén -94
Rasmus Elfgaard -94
Nicklas Karlsson -96
Andreas Magnusson -94

Resultat
46,15
46,44
46,79
47,60
48,58
49,58

Tio grenar
Poang

Resultat

17,91
18,63
21,42
22,41

Resultat
23,73
23,83
24,65
24,67
24,97
27,35

Resultat
51,66
52,16
52,50
53,05
56,31

1.08,89

Resultat
2.03,36
2.03,60
212,83
223,18
2.24,75
2.40,23
2.08,85

Resultat
17.39,55
17.52,14
18.30,58
21.34,02
21.35,90
22.03,39

Resultat
12,97
11,80
10,88
10,60
10,25

DNS

Resultat
1,93
1,78
1,75
1,65
1,65
1,65

Resultat
11,59
10,97
10,08

9,26
8,39
7,45

Resultat
61,78
50,34
47,28
42,74
35,56
27,32

Poang

PNWRO

Poing

cowbhuo

Poang

PNWMO

Poang

PNWMO

Poang
6

5
4
3
2
1

Utom tavlan

Poang

PNWAO

Poang

oNwh G

Poang

25
25

Poang

PNWAO

Poang

PNWAO

Deltagare
Nicklas Karlsson -96

Alexander Nertlinge-Asp -92

Yun Jan Peng -95
Robert Spjern -95
Anders Pihl -70
Gustav Sandstrom -94

Vind
1,67
0,90
2,04
1,10
2,32

Eric Trollsas -94

Filip Essbrant -90

Viktor Elvung Nilsson -94
Anton Evertsson -95

Carl Ivarsson -96
Adelegn Sjoberg -97

10,40 (1,54)

9,68 (0,00)

Adam Axelsson -93
Ludvig Isaksson -93
Simon Tofft -93
Rasmus Elfgaard -94
Sebastian Eliasson -95
Daniel Malmqvist -88

Gustav Schélin -93
Axel Milvén -94
Henrik Johansson -85
Jonas Nilsson -94

Ulf Petersson -84
Kalle Berglund -96



DAMER
100m héack
Placering Klubb
1 FIF Gnistan
2 IF Kville
3 Oresunds FK
4 IFK Trelleborg
IFK Halmstad
Angelholms IF
IF Udd/Contact

200m
Placering Klubb
1 FIF Gnistan
2 IFK Halmstad
3 IF Kville
4 IFK Trelleborg
5 Oresunds FK
Angelholms IF
IF Udd/Contact

400m
Placering Klubb
1 IFK Trelleborg
2 FIF Gnistan
3 Oresunds FK
4 IFK Halmstad
5 IF Kville
Angelholms IF
IF Udd/Contact

800m
Placering Klubb
1 Oresunds FK
2 IF Kville
3 FIF Gnistan
4 IFK Trelleborg
5 IFK Halmstad
Angelholms IF
IF Udd/Contact

5000m
Placering Klubb
1 FIF Gnistan
2 IF Kville
3 Oresunds FK
4 IFK Halmstad
IFK Trelleborg
Angelholms IF
IF Udd/Contact
Tresteg
Placering Klubb
1 FIF Gnistan
2 Oresunds FK
3 IF Kville
4 IFK Trelleborg
5 IFK Halmstad
Angelholms IF
IF Udd/Contact
Hojd
Placering Klubb
1 IFK Halmstad
2 Oresunds FK
3 IF Kville
4 FIF Gnistan
5 IFK Trelleborg
Angelholms IF
IF Udd/Contact
Kula

Placering Klubb

1 Oresunds FK

2 FIF Gnistan

3 IFK Halmstad

4 IF Kville

5 IFK Trelleborg
Angelholms IF
IF Udd/Contact

Spjut
Placering Klubb
1 IFK Halmstad
2 FIF Gnistan
3 IFK Trelleborg
4 Oresunds FK
5 IF Kville
Angelholms IF
IF Udd/Contact

Stafett 4x100m
Placering Klubb
IFK Trelleborg

3 FIF Gnistan
Oresunds FK

1 IF Kville
Angelholms IF

2 IFK Halmstad

IF Udd/Contact

Poangtabell Damer
Placering Klubb

1 FIF Gnistan

2 IF Kville

3 Oresunds FK

4 IFK Halmstad

5 IFK Trelleborg
Angelholms IF
IF Udd/Contact

Vind: -1,54 m/s
Deltagare

Fanny Holgersson -96
Anette Persson -85
Lina Sandberg -94
Linnea Gestson -94
DNS

DNS

DNS

Vind: -1,42 m/s
Deltagare

Linn Henriksson -96
Sara Nilsson -90
Josefine Dahlqgvist -88
Hanna Andersson -97
Moa Ugglin -97

DNS

DNS

Deltagare

Pernilla Nilsson -92
Rebecka Abrahamson -94
Sanna Géransson -96
Selena Becanovic -00
Ann Hellgren -67

DNS

DNS

Deltagare

Chatrin Carlberg -98
Isabelle Melin -98
Hanna Sédergren -97
Amanda Jakobsson -99
Emilia Palm -99

DNS

DNS

Deltagare

Sandra Sédergren -89
Ann Hellgren -67
Anna Nilsson -97
Sara Bergstrém -74
Hanna Andersson -97
DNS

DNS

Deltagare

Rebecka Abrahamson -94
Louise Nyberg -92
Johanna Aalto -89

Sofia Hofer -98

Linn Lindelof -98

DNS

DNS

Deltagare

Lisa Thelander -93
Louise Nyberg -92
Johanna Aalto -89
Linn Henriksson -96
Ebba Green -96
DNS

DNS

Deltagare

Lina Bengtson -94
Maria Bengtsson -88
Linda Akerman -73
Louise Eliasson -85
Linnea Gestson -94
DNS

DNS

Deltagare

Linda Akerman -73
Maria Bengtsson -88
Ebba Green -96
Lina Bengtsson -94
Reetta Hallila -82
DNS

DNS

Resultat

Tio grenar
Poang
60
50
48
45
34
0
0

Resultat
17,03
17,49
17,81
20,58

Resultat
27,4m
27,5m
27,6m
27,6m
28,4m

Resultat
56,44
59,57

1.05,01
1.06,56
111,46

Resultat
2.31,44
2.32,57
2.39,19
3.00,17
3.02,70

Resultat
18.34,4m
19.13,2m
19.21,2m
22.54,4m
DNF

Resultat
12,25
11,59
10,92

9,71
9,48

Resultat
1,68
1,55
1,50
1,45
1,40

Resultat
13,83
12,80

9,79
8,74
7,81

Resultat
37,98
29,12
27,12
25,42
18,78

Poéng

coo~Nou

Poang

cocohrUv O~

Poang

cowhAv O

Poang

cowhAv o~

Poéng

cowhuv o

Poéng

cocohru O

Poéng

cowhuv o

Poéng

cowhuvo

Poéng

cowhruv o

Poéng

cowhruUv o

Deltagare

Linnea Gestson-94
Sofie Nilsson -98
Lina Sandberg -94
Anette Persson -85

Selena Becanovic -00

Vind

Okand
Okand
Okand
Okand
Okand

Sofia Hofer

Linn Henriksson -96
Sanna Goransson-96
Johanna Aalto -89

Linn Lindelof -98

12,05 (1,14)
11,18 (1,01)
10,83(0,97)
9,69 (1,44)

9,07 (-1,25)

Ebba Green-96
Josefin Myrén -94
Moa Ugglin-97
Louise Eliasson -85

Lisa Thelander -93

Pernilla Nilsson-92
Maja Pettersson -02
Erika Hakansson-93
Josefine Dahlqgvist -88

Sara Nilsson -90



